09:00

09:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:30

16:00

Monday
6 July

Welcome & Introduction

Break

Lunch

Closing remarks

Tuesday
7 July

Coffee/tea

Break

Lunch

Closing remarks

Wednesday
8 July

Coffee/tea

Break

Lunch

Closing remarks

Thursday
9 July

Coffee/tea

Break

Lunch

Time to prepare grant
proposal presentations

Closing remarks

Friday
10 July

Coffee/tea

Time to prepare grant
proposal presentations

Break

Lunch

Certificate ceremony



